—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Water Operations Superintendent

Senior Dso
Senior Dso
Senior Dso

Dso

Senior Dso
Senior Dso

Dso

Dso

Dso

Dso

Dso

Dso

Dso

Dso

Dso

Dso

Senior Dso
Apprentice Dso
Apprentice Dso
Apprentice Dso
Apprentice Dso
Dso

Dso
Apprentice Dso
Apprentice Dso

Seasonal Apprentice Dso

Central Operations Operator

Seasonal Apprentice Dso
Dso

Apprentice Dso

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department

Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water
Irrigation Op Water

Total Wages

$92,112
$84,912
$78,651
$72,426
$71,677
$69,945
$69,214
$68,245
$67,768
$66,689
$62,997
$59,303
$58,535
$58,314
$57,703
$56,846
$55,790
$53,102
$44,465
$42,909
$42,789
$42,039
$39,304
$32,190
$31,191
$30,191
$23,329
$16,938
$13,400
$12,922
$11,072



