	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Operations Superintendent		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$92,112
2.	Senior Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$84,912
3.	Senior Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$78,651
4.	Senior Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$72,426
5.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$71,677
6.	Senior Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$69,945
7.	Senior Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$69,214
8.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$68,245
9.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$67,768
10.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$66,689
11.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$62,997
12.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$59,303
13.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$58,535
14.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$58,314
15.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$57,703
16.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$56,846
17.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$55,790
18.	Senior Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$53,102
19.	Apprentice Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$44,465
20.	Apprentice Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$42,909
21.	Apprentice Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$42,789
22.	Apprentice Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$42,039
23.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$39,304
24.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$32,190
25.	Apprentice Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$31,191
26.	Apprentice Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$30,191
27.	Seasonal Apprentice Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$23,329
28.	Central Operations Operator		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$16,938
29.	Seasonal Apprentice Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$13,400
30.	Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$12,922
31.	Apprentice Dso		Merced Irrigation District	Irrigation Op Water	\$11,072